
HYC01A 
Multifuntional Airway Trolley

Scenario

 Parameter

Screen

Resolution

12.1" color display

1024×768

Field angle

Function

Compatible products

Battery

Rated voltage

Charging voltage

Battery life

Charging time

Battery lifetime

Accessories

89°

HDMl, USB, signal , built-in storage card, support data 
storage and export, take photo, video,freeze frame

Video laryngoscope, video stylet, electronic bronchoscope, 
disposable ureteroscope, etc

6600mAh

7.2V

8.4V

≥4h

≤5h

500 cycles ≥80% of rated capacity

adapter, power cord, data cable, manual

Equipped with 12.1"HD1 electronic endoscope 
image processor produced by our company, it 
can be used with our video laryngoscope, 
disposable uroscope, bronchoscope and other 
products for clinical tracheal intubation or 
treatment. 

It is suitable for ENT, operating room, ICU, 
pediatrics, emergency center, ambulance, 
respiratory medicine, infection department, 
thoracic surgery, urology and so on.
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